
2 Day AM
Snack List

Thursday, April 25, 2019 Everly

Tuesday, April 30, 2019 Jack
Thursday, May 2, 2019 Eliot

Tuesday, May 7, 2019 Willow *
Thursday, May 9, 2019 Olivia

Tuesday, May 14, 2019 Maira
Thursday, May 16, 2019 Cecelia *

Tuesday, May 21, 2019 Sean
Thursday, May 23, 2019 Miller

Tuesday, May 28, 2019 Louisa *
Thursday, May 30, 2019 Clara *

 

* - Birthdays & 1/2 Birthdays
Please provide snack for 28 children

Thank You!


